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Description

201307090002
79080

07/09/2013
12:46:08

BRYANT BANK Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

ROULIER
STEPHANIE

15 108 Instr
#:20071206000
554430

Lot#:7 Book:15
Pg:108
Sub:CARLETO
N POINT
AMENDED
MAP

201307090002
79100

07/09/2013
12:46:10

BRYANT BANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRICK
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201307090002
79110

07/09/2013
12:46:11

BRYANT BANK Grantor RELEASES HORTON
HARRY

38 149 Instr
#:20100330000
094860

Lot#:25
Book:38
Pg:149
Sub:SHELBY
FARMS FINAL
PLAT

201307090002
79130

07/09/2013
12:46:13

BRYANT BANK Grantor RELEASES ZIEGLER
ERNEST

Instr
#:20120926000
367820

Sec:16
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201307090002
79140

07/09/2013
12:46:14

BRYANT BANK Grantor RELEASES HORTON
ALLEN

28 75 Instr
#:20080104000
005290

Lot#:21
Book:28 Pg:75
Sub:CHANCEL
LORS
CROSSING

201307090002
79120

07/09/2013
12:46:12

BRYANT BANK Grantor RELEASES UNION
BAPTIST
CHURCH INC
OF
COLUMBIANA
ALABAMA

Instr
#:20080605000
229130

Sec:1 Twn:22
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201307120002
84570

07/12/2013
09:45:31

BRYANT BANK Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NSH CORP 37 47 Instr
#:20111207000
368860

Lot#:9-30
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

201307120002
84580

07/12/2013
09:45:32

BRYANT BANK Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NSH CORP 37 47 Instr
#:20111207000
368860

Lot#:9-22
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

201308130003
29380

08/13/2013
10:52:44

BRYANT BANK Grantor RELEASES MARTIN
ROBERT

Instr
#:20080402000
133330

Sec:1 Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201308140003
31700

08/14/2013
01:51:27

BRYANT BANK Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

M E C
INVESTMENT
S LLC

37 59 Lot#:684
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2



201308120003
26290

08/12/2013
09:57:03

BRYANT BANK Grantee MORTGAGE POWELL
CRYSTAL

21 96 Lot#:345
Book:21 Pg:96
Sub:ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY
RECREATION
AL COTTAGE
SITE SECTOR
1

201308120003
26430

08/12/2013
10:08:37

BRYANT BANK Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

COOK
RICHARD

27 87 Instr
#:20080630000
265410

Lot#:12
Book:27 Pg:87
Sub:OAK
HARBOUR
PHASE I

201308120003
26420

08/12/2013
10:08:36

BRYANT BANK Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

SMITH DARIN
WAYNE

6 45 Instr
#:20080814000
327130

Lot#:11 Book:6
Pg:45
Sub:LACOOSA
ACRES

201308120003
26620

08/12/2013
10:23:35

BRYANT BANK Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

BLACK
DONALD

Instr
#:20071015000
477980

Other:SEE
INST NO
EXHIBIT A

201308120003
26630

08/12/2013
10:23:36

BRYANT BANK Grantee MORTGAGE STROUD
RONALD S

6 150 Lot#:52 Book:6
Pg:150
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK

201308200003
39400

08/20/2013
10:25:48

BRYANT BANK Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NSH CORP 37 47 Instr
#:20111207000
368860

Lot#:9-79
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

201308220003
43480

08/22/2013
12:06:18

BRYANT BANK Grantor RELEASES BAILEY
JAMES
HOWARD

Instr
#:20080512000
193940

Sec:31
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201308300003
53890

08/30/2013
10:32:34

BRYANT BANK Grantor RELEASES GAUT WANDA
G

Instr
#:20100128000
027620

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201308300003
53910

08/30/2013
10:33:48

BRYANT BANK Grantor RELEASES GREENHILL
RANDY

34 49 Instr
#:20110331000
100930

Lot#:19
Book:34 Pg:49
Sub:LIBERTY
COVE FINAL
PLAT

201309040003
59370

09/04/2013
11:59:59

BRYANT BANK Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NSH CORP 37 47 Instr
#:20111207000
368860

Lot#:9-111
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

201309050003
60750

09/05/2013
10:39:03

BRYANT BANK Grantee MORTGAGE KEMP
STEPHEN W

Sec:8 Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201309050003
60830

09/05/2013
11:56:54

BRYANT BANK Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

PORTER
DENNIS P

Instr
#:20080711000
281580

Sec:4 Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201309050003
60840

09/05/2013
11:56:55

BRYANT BANK Grantee MORTGAGE HUGHES
LESLIE
GLENN

3 32 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:3 Pg:32
Sub:MELTON
STREET
PARCEL 1 A
SURVEY

201309050003
60710

09/05/2013
10:24:55

BRYANT BANK Grantee MORTGAGE PHILLIPS
MICHAEL S

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201309050003
60850

09/05/2013
11:56:56

BRYANT BANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUGHES
LESLIE
GLENN

3 32 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:3 Pg:32
Sub:MELTON
STREET
PARCEL 1 A
SURVEY

201309050003
60860

09/05/2013
11:56:57

BRYANT BANK Grantee MORTGAGE FRANK C
ELLIS III LLC

Sec:2 Twn:24
Rng:14E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201309050003
60870

09/05/2013
11:56:58

BRYANT BANK Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MUIR TAYLOR
LISA A

14 19 Instr
#:20080924000
377420

Lot#:4 Lot:C
Book:14 Pg:19
Sub:SADDLE
CREEK
FARMS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 4 C
AND 4 D

201309050003
60890

09/05/2013
11:57:00

BRYANT BANK Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
DUSTIN
CARROLL

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201309050003
60880

09/05/2013
11:56:59

BRYANT BANK Grantee MORTGAGE STAGNER
SAMMY

Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201309050003
60900

09/05/2013
11:57:01

BRYANT BANK Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MILES GARRY 21 96 Lot#:345
Book:21 Pg:96
Sub:ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY
RECREATION
AL COTTAGE
SITE SECTOR
1


